* Trademark application
Modular roller tracks
2
All rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.* Trademark application
Modular roller tracks ELEROLL
Modular roller tracks for idle handling.
They can be used to create sliding and containing benches suitable for several applications in different
fields: feeding and discharging benches in construction machinery, storage and picking systems, packaging

For the drainage of  any fluids that can collect inside the profile (for
example in case of  applications on machines and equipment whose
parts must be frequently cleaned by using water jets, for hygienic re-
asons) it is recommended, if  necessary to make holes of  appropriate
size and shape in the base of  the profile.
TECHNICAL DATA
See: ELEROLL Modular roller tracks (on page 2).
7
29
3
RLT-U15 RLS-U
34 34
RLT-U
RLT-AL-AN                                              RLT-AL-BL                                              RLT-AL-AN-SL
Code Description Code Description Code Description L
429900-0270 RLT-AL-270-AN 429920-0270 RLT-AL-270-BL 429910-0270 RLT-AL-270-AN-SL 270 123
429900-0540 RLT-AL-540-AN 429920-0540 RLT-AL-540-BL 429910-0540 RLT-AL-540-AN-SL 540 247
429900-0810 RLT-AL-810-AN 429920-0810 RLT-AL-810-BL 429910-0810 RLT-AL-810-AN-SL 810 370
429900-1080 RLT-AL-1080-AN 429920-1080 RLT-AL-1080-BL 429910-1080 RLT-AL-1080-AN-SL 1080 495
429900-1350 RLT-AL-1350-AN 429920-1350 RLT-AL-1350-BL 429910-1350 RLT-AL-1350-AN-SL 1350 618
429900-1620 RLT-AL-1620-AN 429920-1620 RLT-AL-1620-BL 429910-1620 RLT-AL-1620-AN-SL 1620 740
429900-1890 RLT-AL-1890-AN 429920-1890 RLT-AL-1890-BL 429910-1890 RLT-AL-1890-AN-SL 1890 865
429900-2160 RLT-AL-2160-AN 429920-2160 RLT-AL-2160-BL 429910-2160 RLT-AL-2160-AN-SL 2160 990
429900-2430 RLT-AL-2430-AN 429920-2430 RLT-AL-2430-BL 429910-2430 RLT-AL-2430-AN-SL 2430 1110
429900-2700 RLT-AL-2700-AN 429920-2700 RLT-AL-2700-BL 429910-2700 RLT-AL-2700-AN-SL 2700 1235
429900-2970 RLT-AL-2970-AN 429920-2970 RLT-AL-2970-BL 429910-2970 RLT-AL-2970-AN-SL 2970 1360
 design
9
All rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
RLT-H Headers for roller tracks